
Operate leasing offer
2024-03-29

Price: 75 500 EUR with VAT

Down payment: 10% (7 550 EUR)

Period: 60 months

Residual value: 30% (22 650 EUR)

Agreement fee: 200.00 EUR

Monthly payment: 1 010.12 EUR

Total amount paid: 83 457.00 EUR

Calculation result is only for information purpose. Final conditions will be approved by the Credit Committee.

months Outstanding Interest Repayment Total payment

Agreement fee 200.00

Down payment 7 550.00

1 67 950.00 369.59 640.53 1 010.12

2 67 309.47 366.11 644.01 1 010.12

3 66 665.47 362.60 647.51 1 010.12

4 66 017.95 359.08 651.03 1 010.12

5 65 366.92 355.54 654.58 1 010.12

6 64 712.34 351.98 658.14 1 010.12

7 64 054.21 348.40 661.72 1 010.12

8 63 392.49 344.80 665.31 1 010.12

9 62 727.18 341.18 668.93 1 010.12

10 62 058.25 337.55 672.57 1 010.12

11 61 385.67 333.89 676.23 1 010.12

12 60 709.45 330.21 679.91 1 010.12

13 60 029.54 326.51 683.61 1 010.12

14 59 345.93 322.79 687.32 1 010.12

15 58 658.61 319.05 691.06 1 010.12

16 57 967.54 315.30 694.82 1 010.12

17 57 272.72 311.52 698.60 1 010.12

18 56 574.12 307.72 702.40 1 010.12

19 55 871.72 303.90 706.22 1 010.12

20 55 165.50 300.05 710.06 1 010.12

21 54 455.44 296.19 713.92 1 010.12

22 53 741.51 292.31 717.81 1 010.12

23 53 023.71 288.40 721.71 1 010.12

24 52 301.99 284.48 725.64 1 010.12

25 51 576.36 280.53 729.58 1 010.12

26 50 846.77 276.56 733.55 1 010.12

27 50 113.22 272.57 737.54 1 010.12

28 49 375.68 268.56 741.55 1 010.12

29 48 634.12 264.53 745.59 1 010.12



30 47 888.54 260.47 749.64 1 010.12

31 47 138.89 256.40 753.72 1 010.12

32 46 385.17 252.30 757.82 1 010.12

33 45 627.35 248.17 761.94 1 010.12

34 44 865.41 244.03 766.09 1 010.12

35 44 099.32 239.86 770.25 1 010.12

36 43 329.07 235.67 774.44 1 010.12

37 42 554.63 231.46 778.65 1 010.12

38 41 775.97 227.23 782.89 1 010.12

39 40 993.08 222.97 787.15 1 010.12

40 40 205.94 218.69 791.43 1 010.12

41 39 414.51 214.38 795.73 1 010.12

42 38 618.77 210.05 800.06 1 010.12

43 37 818.71 205.70 804.41 1 010.12

44 37 014.29 201.33 808.79 1 010.12

45 36 205.50 196.93 813.19 1 010.12

46 35 392.32 192.50 817.61 1 010.12

47 34 574.70 188.06 822.06 1 010.12

48 33 752.64 183.59 826.53 1 010.12

49 32 926.11 179.09 831.03 1 010.12

50 32 095.09 174.57 835.55 1 010.12

51 31 259.54 170.03 840.09 1 010.12

52 30 419.45 165.46 844.66 1 010.12

53 29 574.79 160.86 849.25 1 010.12

54 28 725.54 156.24 853.87 1 010.12

55 27 871.66 151.60 858.52 1 010.12

56 27 013.14 146.93 863.19 1 010.12

57 26 149.96 142.23 867.88 1 010.12

58 25 282.07 137.51 872.60 1 010.12

59 24 409.47 132.77 877.35 1 010.12

60 23 532.12 128.00 24 414.24 23 660.12

Total 15 307.00 68 832.12 91 007.00
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